
AWARDS

Station Team # Team Name First Last Score Award
6 8 CDS Muery Bill Ethridge 52
6 8 CDS Muery Kenny Rothe 38
6 8 CDS Muery Clay Swetman 45
6 8 CDS Muery Ed Griffith 39
6 8 CDS Muery Richard de la Cruz 31

8 Total 205
2 3 Bartlett Cocke #3 Brandon Bates 40
2 3 Bartlett Cocke #3 Jimmy Worswick 47
2 3 Bartlett Cocke #3 Brandon Cox 35
2 3 Bartlett Cocke #3 Russell Asher 46
2 3 Bartlett Cocke #3 Ceasar Ponce 27

3 Total 195
10 13 Individuals Wade Mayfield 44
10 13 Individuals Hubert McBride 35
10 13 Individuals Brian Squyres 33
10 13 Individuals Dennis Alexander 32
10 13 Individuals Chris Benwell 34

13 Total 178

Station Team # Team Name Lady First Last Score Award
8 11 Cleary/Marmon L Marcella Palaferri 32 LYCH

Station Team # Team Name Lady First Last Score Award
6 8 CDS Muery Bill Ethridge 52 MaleCH
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Lady Individual
Team Name Lady First Last Score

Cleary/Marmon L Marcella Palaferri 32
OCO Architects L Brittany Haberstroh 26

Individuals L Jennifer Fisher 8
Jaster Quintanilla L Ethny Nava 7



Male Individual
Team Name Lady First Last Score
CDS Muery Bill Ethridge 52

Bartlett Cocke #3 Jimmy Worswick 47
Bartlett Cocke #3 Russell Asher 46

Individuals Bryan Boehme 46
OCO Architects Stephen Daniel 45

CDS Muery Clay Swetman 45
Individuals Wade Mayfield 44

DeWinne Equipment Co. Dean Vasbinder 42
IES Commercial, Inc. Eric McQueen 41

Individuals Ernie Gunderson 41
Bartlett Cocke #3 Brandon Bates 40

CDS Muery Ed Griffith 39
Bartlett Cocke #1 TJ Rogers 38

CDS Muery Kenny Rothe 38
Jostens/High School Achievements Ray Moncus 38

Bartlett Cocke #1 Randall Jay 37
Bartlett Cocke #1 James Anderson 36
OCO Architects Lowell Tacker 36

Jaster Quintanilla Darren VanFossen 36
Bartlett Cocke #3 Brandon Cox 35

DeWinne Equipment Co. Mark Bishop 35
Individuals Hubert McBride 35
Individuals Mike Cude 35

IES Commercial, Inc. Tommy Nentwich 34
Cleary/Marmon Rob Ibarra 34

Individuals Chris Benwell 34
IES Commercial, Inc. Brian Marr 33
IES Commercial, Inc. Tobby 33

2M Lighting Scott Spina 33
2M Lighting Ronnie Dausim 33

Jostens/High School Achievements Jim Yancy 33



Male Individual
Team Name Lady First Last Score

Jostens/High School Achievements Tyler Schweers 33
DeWinne Equipment Co. Walter Geraghty 33

Individuals Brian Squyres 33
2M Lighting Paul Megerle 32
Individuals Rory Reeve 32
Individuals Micky Hansen 32
Individuals Jared Pankau 32
Individuals Dennis Alexander 32

Bartlett Cocke #2 Tim Martin 31
CDS Muery Richard de la Cruz 31

Bartlett Cocke #1 Scott Parker 30
2M Lighting Doug Merrill 30

DeWinne Equipment Co. Jeff Foster 30
Cleary/Marmon Darren Schultz  30
Cleary/Marmon Danny Zimmerman 29

Bartlett Cocke #2 Kirk Kistner 28
Jaster Quintanilla Clay Tietjen 28
Bartlett Cocke #3 Ceasar Ponce 27
Jaster Quintanilla Justice Edge 26

Jostens/High School Achievements Daniel Twardowski 25
Individuals Henry Acosta 25

IES Commercial, Inc. Alton Vrana 24
Cleary/Marmon Monty Howard 23

DeWinne Equipment Co. Ernie DeWinne 20
Bartlett Cocke #2 Leroy San Miguel 16

Jostens/High School Achievements Jeff Chalfant 16
Bartlett Cocke #1 Dr. Brian Woods 14

2M Lighting Gary Wade 14
Bartlett Cocke #2 Nathan Olson 11
Jaster Quintanilla Joe Huizar 9
Bartlett Cocke #2 Stan Laing 6



TEAM
Station Team Name Lady First Last Score

6 CDS Muery Bill Ethridge 52
6 CDS Muery Kenny Rothe 38
6 CDS Muery Clay Swetman 45
6 CDS Muery Ed Griffith 39
6 CDS Muery Richard de la Cruz 31

205
2 Bartlett Cocke #3 Brandon Bates 40
2 Bartlett Cocke #3 Jimmy Worswick 47
2 Bartlett Cocke #3 Brandon Cox 35
2 Bartlett Cocke #3 Russell Asher 46
2 Bartlett Cocke #3 Ceasar Ponce 27

195
10 Individuals Wade Mayfield 44
10 Individuals Hubert McBride 35
10 Individuals Brian Squyres 33
10 Individuals Dennis Alexander 32
10 Individuals Chris Benwell 34

178
3 IES Commercial, Inc. Brian Marr 33
3 IES Commercial, Inc. Tommy Nentwich 34
3 IES Commercial, Inc. Eric McQueen 41
3 IES Commercial, Inc. Tobby 33
3 IES Commercial, Inc. Alton Vrana 24

165
9 Individuals Rory Reeve 32
9 Individuals Ernie Gunderson 41
9 Individuals Micky Hansen 32
9 Individuals Jared Pankau 32
9 Individuals Henry Acosta 25

162



TEAM
Station Team Name Lady First Last Score

7B DeWinne Equipment Co. Ernie DeWinne 20
7B DeWinne Equipment Co. Jeff Foster 30
7B DeWinne Equipment Co. Walter Geraghty 33
7B DeWinne Equipment Co. Mark Bishop 35
7B DeWinne Equipment Co. Dean Vasbinder 42

160
1 Bartlett Cocke #1 Scott Parker 30
1 Bartlett Cocke #1 James Anderson 36
1 Bartlett Cocke #1 Randall Jay 37
1 Bartlett Cocke #1 TJ Rogers 38
1 Bartlett Cocke #1 Dr. Brian Woods 14

155
8 Cleary/Marmon Monty Howard 23
8 Cleary/Marmon Danny Zimmerman 29
8 Cleary/Marmon Darren Schultz  30
8 Cleary/Marmon L Marcella Palaferri 32
8 Cleary/Marmon Rob Ibarra 34

148
7 Jostens/High School Achievements Jim Yancy 33
7 Jostens/High School Achievements Jeff Chalfant 16
7 Jostens/High School Achievements Daniel Twardowski 25
7 Jostens/High School Achievements Tyler Schweers 33
7 Jostens/High School Achievements Ray Moncus 38

145
5 2M Lighting Scott Spina 33
5 2M Lighting Gary Wade 14
5 2M Lighting Doug Merrill 30
5 2M Lighting Ronnie Dausim 33
5 2M Lighting Paul Megerle 32

142



TEAM
Station Team Name Lady First Last Score

4 OCO Architects Lowell Tacker 36
4 OCO Architects L Brittany Haberstroh 26
4 OCO Architects Stephen Daniel 45

107
5B Jaster Quintanilla Clay Tietjen 28
5B Jaster Quintanilla Justice Edge 26
5B Jaster Quintanilla Joe Huizar 9
5B Jaster Quintanilla L Ethny Nava 7
5B Jaster Quintanilla Darren VanFossen 36

106
1B Bartlett Cocke #2 Tim Martin 31
1B Bartlett Cocke #2 Kirk Kistner 28
1B Bartlett Cocke #2 Nathan Olson 11
1B Bartlett Cocke #2 Leroy San Miguel 16
1B Bartlett Cocke #2 Stan Laing 6

92
10B Individuals Mike Cude 35
10B Individuals Bryan Boehme 46

81
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